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5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -59,431     -59,431     -37,850.30      -2,452.74            .00     -21,580.70   63.7%

  2024/04/000350 10/31/2023 GCR         -716.15 REF                                        NCDMV SEPT VFD LONE HICKORY
  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN       -1,736.59 REF OCT                                    LONE HICKORY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -59,431     -59,431     -37,850.30      -2,452.74            .00     -21,580.70   63.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -609.08         -82.25            .00         609.08  100.0%

  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN          -82.25 REF OCT                                    LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -609.08         -82.25            .00         609.08  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -115.23         -23.15            .00         115.23  100.0%

  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN          -23.15 REF OCT                                    DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -115.23         -23.15            .00         115.23  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W50YxZ2lzvb82z22BC2MT217%2B3FrPY9mGxijUq1ezpznsyAsILGNK9ZTEyHd0NAI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HHkWDx64QMP5ZVetOuNo5NcIsmrSQ4fu9AIYcXhwktxMhSKz5ZRxVGaM2DMr4gpF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qZ7SDln7K8MZh9lfhai%2B2yOgGWwxDKl0Hy2Tq2uy%2F%2FsSqasWPHfr8bu91VmHKcld
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YzjzM4TzIkuSBoZJI2x9MTc79Whl%2FZ7bxQpUQElVEFofBKTsjcq7ZW7oY18SoTvt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=74FHwcl2Dg7atI3E8I1BQvuePHqOpKyCjCf3Dc%2B3WPqdP5Rb%2F3K365UwI6B2K8Ou
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A2Jx69BhKQcSZaW7UAVOpU4UdDiy7s3f3VYubzAw%2B%2Bm7Ea5spLoisznYETuUkpc1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1jdgK5WBWqEjhV9wZIkB9mayUTVEoJ4Q23a6Zk4iouKeaTNVxAoy35YtCO4ANQoc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pWIoD4LKpZwopCRUF%2FzjCkZtwTvPoRcEd%2BBiKUGmTH8I4CTak%2BhjlFLPVA0zl02g
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     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE       -65,431     -65,431     -38,574.61      -2,558.14            .00     -26,856.39   59.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -65,431     -65,431     -38,574.61      -2,558.14            .00     -26,856.39

                           GRAND TOTAL      -65,431     -65,431     -38,574.61      -2,558.14            .00     -26,856.39   59.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 4
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               57
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


